Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for September 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:00 Gowran |Ballycasey 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -49.6
Park
Each Way 30th 15:25 Gowran |Mine Now 7.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -45.6
Park
Each Way 30th 14:55 U S Navy Flag 13.00 4.00 Win 1 28.80 -41.6
Newmarket
Single 30th 14:15 Gowran |High School 8.00 4.00 Win 1 28.00 -70.4
Park Days
Single 30th 13:45 Gowran |Apparition 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -98.4
Park
Each Way 29th 21:00 Dundalk [Ben Rumson 8.00 4.00 Win 1 17.50 -93.4
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 20:00 Dundalk [Aneen 23.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -110.9
(A.W)
Single 29th 18:30 Dundalk |Raynama 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -106.9
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:40 Gowran |Ainsi Va La Vie 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -102.9
Park
Single 29th 15:00 Lightening 6.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -107.9
Newmarket Quick
Each Way 29th 14:25 Jet Streaming 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -103.9
Newmarket
Single 28th 16:10 Clonmel |A Sizing 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -101.9
Network
Each Way 28th 15:35 Clonmel |Vinnie Luck 13.00 4.00 Win 3 3.70 -110.9
Single 28th 15:00 Clonmel |Our Rachael 3.25 4.00 Non-runner - -114.6
Each Way 28th 14:25 Clonmel |Port Rashid 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -114.6
Single 27th 17:30 Sligo Dorkas 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -110.6
Single 27th 15:15 Sligo Presenting 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -106.6
Mahler
Single 27th 14:15 Sligo Golden 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -102.6
Flowerpower
Single 26th 17:00 Longing 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 -98.6
Tipperary
Single 26th 16:30 Path Of Silver 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -102.6
Tipperary
Single 25th 15:55 Landofhopeand 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -98.6
Roscommon |glory
Single 25th 14:50 Solo 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -106.6
Roscommon  |Saxophone
Single 25th 13:45 South East 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -102.6
Roscommon
Each Way 24th 17:00 Naas Warm The 13.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -98.6
\Voice
Single 24th 16:00 Naas Only Mine 8.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -94.6
Single 24th 15:00 Naas Wild Irish Rose 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -90.6
Each Way 24th 14:30 Naas Fille Du 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -86.6
Septembre
Single 23rd 16:40 Navan |Katnap 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -83.6
Single 23rd 16:05 Navan |Marakoush 11.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -79.6
Single 23rd 14:55 Navan |Moulin A Vent 1.80 4.00 Win 1 2.72 -75.6
Single 23rd 13:50 Navan |Santiago De 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -78.32
Cuba
Single 22nd 20:30 Dundalk |Spruce 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -74.32
(A.W) Meadows
Each Way 22nd 19:30 Dundalk |Aishling's 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -70.32
(A.W) Secret
Each Way 22nd 19:00 Dundalk |Border Prince 11.00 4.00 Win 3 3.00 -67.32
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:20 Canny Tom 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -70.32
Downpatrick
Single 21st 16:55 The 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -66.32
Ballinrobe Gatechecker
Single 21st 16:20 Ayr Jet Streaming 5.50 4.00 Not Available - -62.32
Single 21st 14:15 Azua Emery 1.57 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -62.32
Ballinrobe
Single 20th 18:10 Panstarr 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -58.32
Fairyhouse
Single 20th 16:05 Invincible 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -54.32
Fairyhouse Ryker
Single 20th 15:50 Beautiful 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -50.32
Yarmouth Morning
Each Way 20th 15:30 My Silver Nails 41.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -64.32
Fairyhouse
Single 20th 14:25 Threeandfourp 2.00 4.00 Win 1 2.80 -61.32
Fairyhouse ence
Single 19th 17:45 Galway |Alaykha 2.63 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -64.12
Single 19th 15:00 Galway |Sister Blandina 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -60.12
Single 19th 14:25 Galway |Hunting Horn 2.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -68.12
Single 18th 17:30 Galway |Filly Mullins 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -64.12
Single 18th 15:25 Galway [Jaime 4.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 -60.12
Sommers
Single 18th 14:25 Galway [Youghal By 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -56.12
The Sea
Single 16th 17:40 Listowel |Awbeg Prince 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -53.12
Single 16th 16:20 Gowran |Dabulena 5.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -49.12
Park
Each Way 16th 15:35 Rekindling 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -45.12
Doncaster
Each Way 16th 14:50 Listowel |lusetaluvheron 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - -41.12
ce
Each Way 16th 14:25 Spirit Of Valor 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -41.12
Doncaster
Single 16th 13:40 Listowel |Big Ben 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -37.12
Single 15th 17:20 Listowel |Turbojet 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 -33.12
Single 15th 16:20 Listowel |Val De Ferbet 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -37.52
Single 15th 15:50 Listowel |Ringside 7.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -33.52
Support
Single 15th 14:05 Listowel |Lorente 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -29.52
Single 14th 16:50 Listowel |Une 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -25.52
Lavandiere
Single 14th 15:15 Listowel |Solo 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -36.52
Saxophone
Each Way 14th 15:00 Wild Irish Rose 12.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -32.52
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 14:25 Sizzling 10.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -28.52
Doncaster
Single 13th 17:35 Listowel |Cool Robin 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -24.52
Each Way 13th 16:05 Listowel |Kylecrue 15.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -20.52
Single 13th 15:05 Listowel |Riven Light 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.50 -16.52
Each Way 12th 16:40 Listowel |On The Go 8.00 4.00 Win 1 16.80 -22.02
Again
Single 12th 16:10 Listowel |Capital Force 3.25 4.00 Fell -4.00 -38.82
Single 12th 15:40 Listowel |Knowing You 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -34.82
Single 11th 17:30 Listowel |Chateauneuf 3.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -45.82
Du Pap
Single 11th 16:35 Perth Mountain King 2.63 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -41.82
Single 11th 16:30 Listowel |Classic Theatre 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -37.82
Single 11th 15:30 Listowel |Dochasach 7.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -51.82
Single 11th 15:05 Perth Dawerann 8.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -47.82
Each Way 10th 17:55 Curragh |Jet Streaming 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -43.82
Each Way 10th 16:15 Curragh |Coat Of Arms 34.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -39.82
Single 10th 15:40 Curragh |Magical 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -36.82
Each Way 10th 15:05 Curragh |Son Of Rest 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 -32.82
Each Way 10th 14:00 Curragh |Enter The Red 29.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -34.42




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 9th 19:20 Texas Rock 17.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -31.42
Leopardstown

Single 9th 18:45 Churchill 2.10 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -27.42
Leopardstown

Each Way 9th 17:35 Wuheida 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -23.42
Leopardstown

Each Way 9th 17:35 Rhododendron 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -20.42
Leopardstown

Each Way 9th 16:35 St Stephens 19.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -16.42
Leopardstown |Green

Each Way 9th 16:35 Sea The Lion 13.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 -12.42
Leopardstown

Each Way 9th 16:25 Kempton|True Blue 17.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -8.42
(A.W) Moon

Single 9th 15:25 Clique 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -4.42
Leopardstown

Each Way 8th 19:15 Down Presenting 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -0.42
Royal Julio

Single 8th 18:25 Rueben James 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 3.58
Kilbeggan

Each Way 8th 17:55 Lucky Pat 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 7.58
Kilbeggan

Single 8th 17:25 Felix 2.50 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 11.58
Kilbeggan Mendelssohn

Single 7th 18:55 Clonmel |Small World 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 15.58

Single 7th 17:55 Clonmel |Masterson 9.00 4.00 Win 1 32.00 19.58

Single 6th 19:35 Gowran |First Figaro 2.38 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -12.42
Park

Single 6th 18:05 Gowran |Twist Of Magic 7.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -8.42
Park

Single 6th 17:05 Gowran |Meagher's Flag 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4.42
Park

Single 6th 16:35 Gowran |Empress Lyla 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -0.42
Park

Single 5th 19:05 Laytown |Korbous 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -14.42

Single 5th 18:35 Laytown |Our Max 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -10.42

Single 4th 18:45 Fridaynightlight 3.75 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -6.42
Roscommon |s

Single 4th 18:15 Elm Grove 4.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -2.42
Roscommon

Single 4th 17:15 Tribal Path 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 1.58
Roscommon

Single 2nd 16:55 Wexford |Crocodile 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 5.58

Dundee

Single 2nd 16:40 Navan |Frima 2.38 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 9.58

Single 2nd 16:20 Wexford |A Rated 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 13.58

Single 2nd 15:30 Navan |Brick By Brick 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -6.42

Each Way 2nd 14:00 Wexford |Papal Motel 17.00 4.00 Win 3 4.08 -2.42

Single 1st 18:40 Down Rashaan 2.50 4.00 Win 1 4.50 -6.5
Royal

Single 1st 18:10 Down Thermistocles 2.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -11
Royal

Single 1st 17:05 Down Delayed 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -7
Royal Eloquence

Single 1st 16:35 Down Thomas 2.25 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -4
Royal O'Malley

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing



pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.
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